Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.58
1:16.27
1:17.10
1:17.67
1:21.95
1:21.97
1:22.01
1:22.16
1:22.51
1:22.65
1:23.99
1:24.26
1:24.87
1:25.90
1:26.21
1:26.34
1:26.61
1:28.04
1:34.80
1:36.97
1:46.92

1:51.01

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:26.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

426
414
401
392
334
334
333
331
327
325
310
307
301
290

216
201
150
134

WA Pts

285

Round

F

-n

m m M m

Round

F

Date

13/04/14
03/05/14
10/05/14
20/07/14
21/09/14
14/07/13
11/01/14
19/07/15
20/07/14
14/07/13
17/11/12
14/04/13
07/10/12
22/09/13
21/10/12
20/09/15
11/05/13
17/02/13
19/11/11
15/10/11
16/10/10
17/10/09

Date

20/09/15

Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Level

1

L= > B @ ]

-

Level

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:22.16
1:21.95
1:22.51
1:17.67
1:17.10
1:16.27
1:15.58
1:22.01
1:25.90
1:21.97
1:22.65
1:26.61
1:24.26
1:28.04
1:23.99
1:26.21
1:24.87
1:34.80
1:36.97
1:46.92

1:51.01

Copyright 2024

334

327

401
414
426
333
290
334
325
283
307

310

287

216
201
150
134

T

m m m M

19/07/15
21/09/14
20/07/14
20/07/14
10/05/14
03/05/14
13/04/14
11/01/14
22/09/13
14/07/13
14/07/13
11/05/13
14/04/13
17/02/13
1711112
21/10/112
07/10/12
19/11/11
15/10/11
16/10/10
17/10/09

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



