## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.58	426	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:16.27	414		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:17.10	401	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:17.67	392	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.95	334	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:21.97	334	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.01	333	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:22.16	331	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.51	327	F	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.65	325	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:23.99	310	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:24.26	307	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:24.87	301	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:25.90	290	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:26.21	287	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.34	285	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:26.61	283	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:28.04	269	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:34.80	216	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
1:36.97	201	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:46.92	150		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:51.01	134		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:26.34	285	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
$C_{\Gamma}$	nyright 202	4					Powered By SPORT	SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:22.16	331	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.95	334	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:22.51	327	F	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:17.67	392	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:17.10	401	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.27	414		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:15.58	426	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:22.01	333	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:25.90	290	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:21.97	334	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.65	325	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.61	283	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:24.26	307	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:28.04	269	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:23.99	310	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:26.21	287	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:24.87	301	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:34.80	216	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
1:36.97	201	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:46.92	150		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:51.01	134		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS